KunShan Adhesive Package International Co., Ltd
Add: 1504, No.9, Lane 231, Lvdi Road, Huaqiao Town, Kunshan, Jiangsu Province, China.
www.adhesive-pack.com Email:adhesive.package@gmail.com 1
CATALOGUE
KunShan Adhesive Package International Co., Ltd is the professional exporter who specializes in exporting various
injection pumps,caulking guns, dual cartridges, static mixers, blowing pump, plastic sleeve and the related accessories and so

 Static Mixer
 Dispensing Syringe Barrel
 One-component Cartridge
 Injection Pumps &Accessories
KunShan Adhesive Package International Co., Ltd
Add: 1504, No.9, Lane 231, Lvdi Road, Huaqiao Town, Kunshan, Jiangsu Province, China.
www.adhesive-pack.com Email:adhesive.package@gmail.com 2
Item No. Cartridge
Capacity & Ratio Materials Net Weight Cartridge Picture View
CG-50-1-1 50ml 1:1 & 2:1
Nylon
Metal Alloy
0.25 kg
1:1
2:1
CG-50-10-1 50ml 4:1 & 10:1
Nylon
Metal Alloy
0.25 kg
4:1
10:1
CG-200-1-1 200ml 1:1
Nylon frame
Stainless Steel Rod
1.10 kg
CG-200-2-1 200ml 2:1
Nylon frame
Stainless Steel Rod
1.10 kg
CG-235-10-1 235ml 10:1
ABS / Nylon frame
Stainless Steel Rod
1.10 kg
CG-250-10-1 250ml 10:1
Nylon frame
Stainless Steel Rod
1.00 kg
1). Manual Caulking Gun (Nylon)
KunShan Adhesive Package International Co., Ltd
Add: 1504, No.9, Lane 231, Lvdi Road, Huaqiao Town, Kunshan, Jiangsu Province, China.
www.adhesive-pack.com Email:adhesive.package@gmail.com 3
Item No. Cartridge
Capacity & Ratio Materials Net Weight Cartridge Picture View
CG-345-10-1 345ml 10:1
ABS / Nylon frame
Stainless Steel Rod
1.00 kg
CG-360-5-1 360ml 5:1
ABS / Nylon frame
Stainless Steel Rod
1.00 kg
CG-380-10-1 380ml 10:1
Nylon frame
Stainless Steel Rod
1.00 kg
CG-385-10-1 385ml 10:1
Nylon frame
Stainless Steel Rod
1.00 kg
CG-400-1-1 400ml 1:1
Nylon frame
Stainless Steel Rod
1.10 kg
CG-400-2-1 400ml 2:1
Nylon frame
Stainless Steel Rod
1.10 kg
CG-400-3-1 400ml 3:1
ABS / Nylon frame
Stainless Steel Rod
1.00kg
CG-450-2-1 450ml 2:1
Nylon frame
Stainless Steel Rod
1.08 kg
CG-490-10-1 490ml 10:1
Nylon frame
Stainless Steel Rod
1.00 kg
CG-600-1-1 600ml 1:1
Nylon frame
Stainless Steel Rod
1.08 kg
Remark:
1. Inner package is box individually
2. Outer package is standard export paper carton
KunShan Adhesive Package International Co., Ltd
Add: 1504, No.9, Lane 231, Lvdi Road, Huaqiao Town, Kunshan, Jiangsu Province, China.
www.adhesive-pack.com Email:adhesive.package@gmail.com 4
Item No. Cartridge
Capacity & Ratio Materials Net Weight Cartridge Picture View
CGI-225-2-1 225ml 2:1
Iron frame
Nylon handle
Stainless Steel Rod
1.00kg
CGI-300-1-1 300ml 1:1
Iron frame
Nylon handle
Stainless Steel Rod
1.00kg
CGI-375-4-1 375ml 4:1
Iron frame
Nylon handle
Stainless Steel Rod
1.00kg
CGI-380-10-1 380ml 10:1
Iron frame
Stainless Steel Rod
0.95kg
CGI-585-3-1 585ml 3:1
Iron frame
Nylon handle
Stainless Steel Rod
1.45kg
CGI-750-4-1 750ml 4:1
Iron frame
Nylon handle
Stainless Steel Rod
1.75kg
CGI-825-10-1 825ml 10:1
Iron frame
Nylon handle
Stainless Steel Rod
1.75kg
CGI-900-2-1 900ml 2:1
Iron frame
Nylon handle
Stainless Steel Rod
1.76kg
2). Manual Caulking Gun (Iron)
KunShan Adhesive Package International Co., Ltd
Add: 1504, No.9, Lane 231, Lvdi Road, Huaqiao Town, Kunshan, Jiangsu Province, China.
www.adhesive-pack.com Email:adhesive.package@gmail.com 5
CGI-900-5-1 900ml 5:1
Iron frame
Nylon handle
Stainless Steel Rod
1.76kg
Item No. Cartridge
Capacity & Ratio Materials Net Weight Cartridge Picture View
CGA-400-1-1 400ml 1:1 Nylon &Aluminium 3.20 kg
CGA-400-2-1 400ml 2:1 Nylon &Aluminium 3.20 kg
CGA-400-3-1 400ml 3:1 Nylon &Aluminium 3.20 kg
CGA-450-2-1 450ml 2:1 Nylon &Aluminium 3.20 kg
CGA-490-10-1 490ml 10:1 Nylon &Aluminium 3.30 kg
CGA-600-1-1 600ml 1:1 Nylon &Aluminium 3.30 kg
3). Pneumatic/Air caulking Gun
KunShan Adhesive Package International Co., Ltd
Add: 1504, No.9, Lane 231, Lvdi Road, Huaqiao Town, Kunshan, Jiangsu Province, China.
www.adhesive-pack.com Email:adhesive.package@gmail.com 6
CGA-675-8-1 675ml 8:1 Nylon &Aluminium 3.40 kg
CGA-750-4-1 750ml 4:1 Nylon &Aluminium 3.40 kg
Item No. Cartridge
Capacity & Ratio Materials Net Weight Cartridge Picture View
CGA-825-10-1 825ml 10:1 Nylon &Aluminium 3.40 kg
CGA-900-2-1 900ml 2:1 Nylon &Aluminium 3.40 kg
CGA-900-5-1 900ml 5:1 Nylon &Aluminium 3.40 kg
CGA-1050-2.5-1 1050ml 2.5:1 Nylon &Aluminium 3.40 kg
CGA-1200-1-1 1200ml 1:1 Nylon &Aluminium 3.50 kg
CGA-1500-1-1 1500ml 1:1 Nylon &Aluminium 3.50 kg
Remark:
1. Thrust: 625kg ~ 800kg
2. Air supply: 6.8 bar (100 PSI) ~ 10 bar (145 PSI)
3. Male: 1/4” BSPAir Supply Fitting (EU)
1/4” NPTAir Supply Fitting (US)
3. Packaging: Packed individually
KunShan Adhesive Package International Co., Ltd
Add: 1504, No.9, Lane 231, Lvdi Road, Huaqiao Town, Kunshan, Jiangsu Province, China.
www.adhesive-pack.com Email:adhesive.package@gmail.com 7
Item No. Cartridge
Capacity & Ratio
Voltage &
Battery Net Weight Cartridge Picture View
CCG-360-5-1 360 ml 5:1 DC 7.4V Li-ion 2.00kg
CCG-380-10-1 380ml 10:1 DC 7.4V Li-ion 2.00kg
CCG-400-1-1 400ml 1:1 DC 7.4V Li-ion 2.50kg
CCG-600-1-1 600ml 1:1 DC 7.4V Li-ion 2.50kg
CCG-825-10-1 825ml 10:1 DC 7.4V Li-ion 3.00kg
Remarks:
Battery :DC7.4V Li-ion
Charging time:2 hours
Duration time:6hours
Thrust:290KGF
Input: AC100V~240V, 50 Hz~60Hz
Output: DC8.7V 1.5V
Caulking speed:415mm/min
4). Cordless Caulking Gun
KunShan Adhesive Package International Co., Ltd
Add: 1504, No.9, Lane 231, Lvdi Road, Huaqiao Town, Kunshan, Jiangsu Province, China.
www.adhesive-pack.com Email:adhesive.package@gmail.com 8
Item No. Capacity Materials Net Weight
CGI300-330 300-330ml cartridge/sausage
Aluminium Tube
Metal Alloy handle
0.56kg
CGI400 400ml sausage
Aluminium Tube
Metal Alloy handle
0.65kg
CGI600 600ml sausage
Aluminium Tube
Metal Alloy handle
1.04kg
CGI300-310 300-310ml cartridge
Iron frame
Metal Alloy handle
0.63kg
CG-300 300-330ml cartridge
ABS / Nylon frame
Stainless Steel Rod
0.80kg
Item No. Capacity Materials Net Weight
CGA300 300–330ml cartridge/sausage Aluminum & Iron 0.65 kg
CGA400 400ml sausage Aluminum & Iron 0.85 kg
CGA600 600ml sausage Aluminum & Iron 1.00 kg
Item No. Capacity Materials Net Weight
CCG300 300–330ml cartridge/sausage Aluminum & Iron 0.65 kg
1). Manual Caulking Gun - one component
2). Pneumatic / Air caulking Gun - one component
—one component
3). Cordless Caulking Gun – one component
KunShan Adhesive Package International Co., Ltd
Add: 1504, No.9, Lane 231, Lvdi Road, Huaqiao Town, Kunshan, Jiangsu Province, China.
www.adhesive-pack.com Email:adhesive.package@gmail.com 9
CCG400 400ml sausage Aluminum & Iron 0.85 kg
CCG600 600ml sausage Aluminum & Iron 1.00 kg
Cartridge
Capacity
Mixing
Ratio Material Wall

Capacity: 30ml
Material: Reinforced Nylon frame & Plastic Rod
Weight: 0.16kg / piece
Package: 12pcs / carton
Inner packing: 190mm×100mm×60mm
Outer packing: 395mm×215mm×300mm
Part No Item No. Outlet ID Connector ID Elements Element
Length
Element
Diameter
Total
Length
A1 SM3-17 0.85mm 7mm 17 53mm 3mm 63mm
A2 SM-S16 1.8mm 7mm 16 63mm 5.4mm 84mm
A3 SM5.4-17 1.5mm 7mm 17 83mm 5.4mm 103mm
A4 SM6.3-20 5mm 7mm 20 123mm 6.3mm 134mm
A5 SM6.3-21 1.5mm 7mm 21 132mm 6.3mm 155mm
Remarks:
Material: PP/PE Tube & POM Elements
Fit for 50ml/180ml two-component cartridges.
 Static Mixer

Add: 1504, No.9, Lane 231, Lvdi Road, Huaqiao Town, Kunshan, Jiangsu Province, China.
www.adhesive-pack.com Email:adhesive.package@gmail.com 13
Part No Item No. Outlet ID Connector
ID Elements Element
Length
Element
Diameter
Total
Length
B1 SM7.5-24 2.5mm 17mm 24 104mm 7.5mm 130mm
B2 SM8-24 3.5mm 17mm 24 120mm 8.7mm 150mm
B3 SM5-24 1.5mm 17mm 24 118mm 5mm 150mm
B4 SM8-17 3mm 17mm 17 130mm 8mm 165mm
B5 SM11-18 3.5mm 17mm 18 155mm 11mm 212mm
B6 SM10-18 3mm 17mm 18 175mm 10mm 215mm
B7 SM10-18L 5.5mm 17mm 18 180mm 10mm 215mm
B8 SM9.3-24 3mm 17mm 24 200mm 9.3mm 232mm
B8.1 SM9.3-24L 3.5mm 17mm 24 200mm 9.3mm 276mm
B9 SM6-32 2mm 17mm 32 200mm 6mm 242mm
B10 SM10-24 3mm 17mm 24 240mm 10mm 275mm
B11 SM10-32 3mm 17mm 32 315mm 10mm 352mm
B12 SM13-36 4.5mm 17mm 36 376mm 13mm 420mm
B13 SM6-24 2mm 17mm 24 150mm 6mm 188mm
B13.1 SM6-24L 3mm 17mm 24 150mm 6mm 188mm
B13.2 SM6-24T 2mm 17mm 24 150mm 6mm 188mm
B14 SM9.3-21 3mm 17mm 21 198mm 9.3mm 232mm
B15 SM9.3-13 3mm 17mm 13 124mm 9.3mm 157mm
B16 SM13-24 4mm 17mm 24 248mm 12.5mm 292mm
B17 SM6-8T 2mm 17mm 8 55mm 6mm 90mm
Material: PP/PE Tube & POM Elements
 Static Mixer
–Series B open type
KunShan Adhesive Package International Co., Ltd
Add: 1504, No.9, Lane 231, Lvdi Road, Huaqiao Town, Kunshan, Jiangsu Province, China.
www.adhesive-pack.com Email:adhesive.package@gmail.com 14
Part No Item No. Outlet ID Connector
ID
Element
s
Element
Length
Element
Diameter
Total
Length
C1 SM10-14 5.7mm 17mm 14 120mm 10mm 195mm
C2 SM10-19 3.1mm 17mm 19 185mm 10mm 258mm
C3 SM13-18 10mm 17mm 18 188mm 13mm 245mm
C4 SM11-8(7-5) 5mm 17mm 8+5 159mm 11mm / 7mm 242mm
C5 SM13-18L 6mm 17mm 18 188mm 13mm 370mm
C6 SM16-20 10mm 17mm 20 263mm 16mm 440mm
C7 SM10-24S 3mm 17mm 24 240mm 10mm 282mm
C8 SM10-24SL 2.2mm 17mm 24 240mm 10mm 282mm
C9 SM10-18S 3mm 17mm 18 175mm 10mm 224mm
C10 SM10-18SL 2.2mm 17mm 18 175mm 10mm 224mm
C11 SM8-24G 3.5mm 17mm 24 120mm 8.7mm 162mm
C12 SM8-24P 3.5mm 17mm 24 120mm 8.7mm 162mm
Material: PP/PE Tube & POM Elements
 Static Mixer
–Series C spiral type
KunShan Adhesive Package International Co., Ltd
Add: 1504, No.9, Lane 231, Lvdi Road, Huaqiao Town, Kunshan, Jiangsu Province, China.
www.adhesive-pack.com Email:adhesive.package@gmail.com 15
Item No. Diameter Thickness Length Material Packing
SW-12*85 12 mm ≥0.9mm 85mm PP,PVC 2000pcs/ctn
SW-15*85 15 mm ≥0.9mm 85mm PP,PVC 2000pcs/ctn
SW-20*85 20 mm ≥0.9mm 85mm PP,PVC 2000pcs/ctn
It has enhanced drilled holes to help insure any ideal distribution of the adhesive over the entire length of
the sleeve. This results in an extremely strong bond between the anchor and the masonry wall. The stiffness
of the perforated sleeve is very high to allow easy insertion into a drilled hole.
Item No. Tube Length Body Length Packing
BP-190 320mm 190mm 25 pcs / ctn
BP-225 240mm 225mm 25 pcs / ctn
BP-265 270mm 265mm 25 pcs / ctn
BP-370 370mm 370mm 30 pcs / ctn
Application: Clearing the hole.
Air pressure: 5kg~7kg
Air-out pipe can be circumgyrated up to 360 and clear the hole in any direction.
The hole in the wall is between 10mm to 40mm.